B e T T S S S S S . e T W= U W ¥

00 N O g b~ WON =

U W (L | S e )
a b WO N = O

CORREA ENGENHARIA LTDA

ENGPLAN ENGENHARIA E SOLUCOES LTDA

CASTRO CONSTRUCOES INCORPORAGAO E SERVIGOS LTDA
MVL CONSTRUTORA E SERVIGOS LTDA

TIAGO SILVA LOPES

2D&B ENGENHARIA LTDA

CSE - COMERCIO SERVICOS E ENGENHARIA LTDA

INNOVAR SEVIGOS LTDA

AF DE MORAES CONSTRUTORA LTDA

ALPHA ESSENTIAL CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA
ELO CONSTRUGOES LTDA - ME

AVANTE SERVICE LTDA

ETEL CONSTRUCOES LTDA

NATECH ENGENHARIA LTDA

ASZ ESCAVACOES LTDA

Relatdrio de classificagao

41753309000130
41532935000104
34375169000148
43354688000110
24777777000125
34174740000166
36955215000103
13369271000160
51955047000140
45024425000179
02884918000176
37206443000143
42780018000101
37141225000178
42798620000168

309911,17
310000,00
330900,92
338000,00
338826,21
338836,21
358000,00
358892,00
359496,96
365653,87
409990,00
410000,00
413000,00
413214,00
413214,90

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM



