

Relatório de classificação

Lote	Posição	Razão Social	CPF/CNPJ	Lance	ME	Classificado	Habilitado
1	1	CORREA ENGENHARIA LTDA	41753309000130	309911,17	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	2	ENGPLAN ENGENHARIA E SOLUCOES LTDA	41532935000104	310000,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	3	CASTRO CONSTRUÇÕES INCORPORAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS LTDA	34375169000148	330900,92	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	4	MVL CONSTRUTORA E SERVIÇOS LTDA	43354688000110	338000,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	5	TIAGO SILVA LOPES	24777777000125	338826,21	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	6	2D&B ENGENHARIA LTDA	34174740000166	338836,21	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	7	CSE - COMERCIO SERVICOS E ENGENHARIA LTDA	36955215000103	358000,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	8	INNOVAR SEVIÇOS LTDA	13369271000160	358892,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	9	AF DE MORAES CONSTRUTORA LTDA	51955047000140	359496,96	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	10	ALPHA ESSENTIAL CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA	45024425000179	365653,87	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	11	ELO CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA – ME	02884918000176	409990,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	12	AVANTE SERVICE LTDA	37206443000143	410000,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	13	ETEL CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA	42780018000101	413000,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	14	NATECH ENGENHARIA LTDA	37141225000178	413214,00	SIM	SIM	SIM
1	15	ASZ ESCAVAÇÕES LTDA	42798620000168	413214,90	SIM	SIM	SIM